Bus

Bus 30G i®JII4E Go to website

Direction Route schedule
BEEE — LR BHEE — LBR
42 stops Monday 06:14-19:38
Open route schedule
Tuesday 06:14-19:38
Wednesday 06:14-19:38
HEAE
Thursday 06:14-19:38
WXt 22—
- Friday 06:14-19:38
AL Ew
T2 I R &Y Saturday 06:14-19:44
TR Sunday 06:14-19:44
ERER
Route info
ERt> 22— Direction: &[5 E E
- e tops: 42
A PR Stops
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Direction
w®INE — L8R

35 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
w®INE — L8R

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &Il &

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

07:13

07:13

07:13

07:13

07:13
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Direction
w®INE — L8R

44 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
w®INE — L8R

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &Il &

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

05:35-20:09

05:35-20:09

05:35-20:09

05:35-20:09

05:35-20:09

06:39-19:09

06:43-19:09
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Direction
XONFEE —EEBR

29 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
XONFEE —EEBR

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: AN & Lt
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

07:07

07:07

07:07
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Direction
w®INE — L8R

41 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
w®INE — L8R

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: &Il &

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

09:34-17:48

09:34-17:48

09:34-17:48

09:34-17:48

09:34-17:48

09:34-18:54

13:48-18:54
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30G Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16
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