

Bus 30G 深川線

Go to website

06:14-19:44

Direction

高陽車庫 — 広島駅

42 stops

Open route schedule

高陽車庫

奥田橋

地区センター

西山公園前

下深川駅前

下庄

堂願橋

近隣センター

落合中学校前

寺迫公園前

寺迫公園

柳ケ迫

北山橋

諸木

上岩の上

岩の上

中岩の上

下岩の上

矢口上

矢口

口田

Route schedule 高陽車庫 — 広島駅	
Monday	06:14-19:38
Tuesday	06:14-19:38
Wednesday	06:14-19:38
Thursday	06:14-19:38
Friday	06:14-19:38
Saturday	06:14-19:44

Route info

Sunday

Direction: 高陽車庫

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min



上小田
小田教円寺前
中小田
下小田
上千足
千足
下千足
広島ゴルフ場
天水
牛田新町四丁目
不動院
牛田新町二丁目
牛田新町一丁目
東区スポーツセンター入口
安田学園白島キャンパス
新白島駅
基町
広島バスセンター
合同庁舎前
女学院前
広島駅

Direction 深川台 — 広島駅	
35 stops	
Open route schedule	
深川台	
深川台中	
第三公園前	
高陽中学校前	
中深川	
諸木峠	
諸木	
上岩の上	
岩の上	
中岩の上	
下岩の上	
矢口上	
矢口	
口田	
上小田	
小田教円寺前	
中小田	
下小田	
上千足	
千足	
下千足	
広島ゴルフ場	
天水	

Direction

牛田新町四丁目

不動院

Route schedule 深川台 — 広島駅	
Monday	07:13
Tuesday	07:13
Wednesday	07:13
Thursday	07:13
Friday	07:13
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 深川台

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

牛田新町二丁目牛田新町一丁目東区スポーツセンター入口安田学園白島キャンパス新白島駅基町広島バスセンター合同庁舎前女学院前広島駅

Direction 深川台 — 広島駅
44 stops
Open route schedule
深川台
深川台中
第三公園前
高陽中学校前
中深川
高陽車庫
高陽車庫上
倉掛センター前
倉掛小学校前
防災センター入口
支援学校前
浄水場入口
高陽東高校前
光掛中
諸木陸橋
諸木
上岩の上
岩の上
中岩の上
下岩の上
矢口上
矢口
口田
L A III

上小田

小田教円寺前

Route schedule 深川台 — 広島駅	
Monday	05:35-20:09
Tuesday	05:35-20:09
Wednesday	05:35-20:09
Thursday	05:35-20:09
Friday	05:35-20:09
Saturday	06:39-19:09
Sunday	06:43-19:09

Route info

Direction: 深川台

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

中小田
下小田
上千足
千足
下千足
広島ゴルフ場
天水
牛田新町四丁目
不動院
牛田新町二丁目
牛田新町一丁目
東区スポーツセンター入口
安田学園白島キャンパス
新白島駅
基町
広島バスセンター
合同庁舎前
女学院前
広島駅

Direction 矢口が丘上 — 広島駅	
29 stops	
Open route schedule	
矢口が丘上	
口田中学校前	
中央公園前	
矢口が丘中	
矢口が丘入口	
矢口上	
矢口	
口田	
上小田	
小田教円寺前	
中小田	
下小田	
上千足	
千足	
下千足	
広島ゴルフ場	
天水	
牛田新町四丁目	
不動院	
牛田新町二丁目	
牛田新町一丁目	
東区スポーツセンター入口	
安田学園白島キャンパス	
新白島駅	

基町

Route schedule 矢口が丘上 — 広島駅	
Monday	07:07
Tuesday	07:07
Wednesday	07:07
Thursday	07:07
Friday	07:07
Saturday	_
Sunday	_

Route info

Direction: 矢口が丘上

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

広島バスセンター

合同庁舎前

女学院前

広島駅

Direction 深川台 — 広島駅
41 stops
Open route schedule
深川台
深川台中
第三公園前
高陽中学校前
中深川
高陽車庫
奥田橋
地区センター
郵便局前
寺迫公園
柳ケ迫
北山橋
諸木
上岩の上
岩の上
中岩の上
下岩の上
矢口上
矢口
口田
上小田
小田教円寺前
中小田

Direction

下小田

上千足

Route schedule 深川台 — 広島駅	
Monday	09:34-17:48
Tuesday	09:34-17:48
Wednesday	09:34-17:48
Thursday	09:34-17:48
Friday	09:34-17:48
Saturday	09:34-18:54
Sunday	13:48-18:54

Route info

Direction: 深川台

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

千足
下千足
広島ゴルフ場
天水
牛田新町四丁目
不動院
牛田新町二丁目
牛田新町一丁目
東区スポーツセンター入口
安田学園白島キャンパス
新白島駅
基町
広島バスセンター
合同庁舎前
女学院前
広島駅
30G Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an or see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and st

30G Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hiroshima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved